
Youth Fundraiser Account - Alanna Bacon

Credit Debit Date Balance Explanation
9/1/10 $90.09 Balance from previous year

$25.00 1/16/11 $115.09 Lasagna Dinner
$17.04 2/14/11 $132.13 Valentine's Banquet
$52.74 3/5/11 $184.87 SWFGM



Youth Fundraiser Account - Hannah Covin

Credit Debit Date Balance Explanation
9/1/10 $270.30 Balance from previous year

$25.00 1/16/11 $295.30 Lasagna Dinner
$17.04 2/14/11 $312.34 Valentine's Banquet
$38.09 3/5/11 $350.43 SWFGM
$83.65 3/12/11 $434.08 Pancake Breakfast
$122.39 3/19/11 $556.47 Garage Sale



Youth Fundraiser Account - Kai Covin

Credit Debit Date Balance Explanation
9/1/10 $81.94 Balance from previous year

$25.00 1/16/11 $106.94 Lasagna Dinner
$17.04 2/14/11 $123.98 Valentine's Banquet
$33.65 3/12/11 $157.63 Pancake Breakfast
$122.39 3/19/11 $280.02 Garage Sl;e



Youth Fundraiser Account - Darian Hughes

Credit Debit Date Balance Explanation
9/1/10 $0.00 Balance from previous year

$25.00 1/16/11 $25.00 Lasagna Dinner
$8.52 2/14/11 $33.52 Valentine's Banquet
$21.24 3/5/11 $54.76 SWFGM



Youth Fundraiser Account - Eric Jimenez

Credit Debit Date Balance Explanation
9/1/10 $19.27 Transfer from Amanda

$25.00 1/16/11 $44.27 Lasagna Dinner
$22.72 2/14/11 $66.99 Valentine's Banquet
$44.68 3/5/11 $111.67 SWFGM
$88.65 3/12/11 $200.32 Pancake Breakfast
$133.52 3/19/11 $333.84 Garage Sale



Youth Fundraiser Account - Samantha Martinez

Credit Debit Date Balance Explanation
9/1/10 $30.67 Balance from previous year

$35.61 9/1/10 $66.28 Transfer from Miguel
$25.00 1/16/11 $91.28 Lasagna Dinner
$17.04 2/14/11 $108.32 Valentine's Banquet
$56.99 3/5/11 $165.31 SWFGM
$58.65 3/12/11 $223.96 Pancake Breakfast
$133.52 3/19/11 $357.48 Garage Sale



Youth Fundraiser Account - Karrin Rutledge

Credit Debit Date Balance Explanation
9/1/10 $0.00 Balance from previous year

$25.00 1/16/11 $25.00 Lasagna Dinner
$8.52 2/14/11 $33.52 Valentine's Banquet



Youth Fundraiser Account - Kyle Rutledge

Credit Debit Date Balance Explanation
9/1/10 $0.00 Balance from previous year

$25.00 1/16/11 $25.00 Lasagna Dinner
$8.52 2/14/11 $33.52 Valentine's Banquet



Youth Fundraiser Account - Hollie Sanchez

Credit Debit Date Balance Explanation
9/1/10 $64.69 Transfer from Allie

$25.00 1/16/11 $89.69 Lasagna Dinner
$10.00 3/1/11 $99.69 Donation
$34.08 2/14/11 $133.77 Valentine's Banquet
$49.81 3/5/11 $183.58 SWFGM
$42.00 3/12/11 $225.58 Pancake Breakfast

3/19/11 $225.58 Garage Sale



Youth Fundraiser Account - Jacob Sanchez

Credit Debit Date Balance Explanation
9/1/10 $3.88 Balance from previous year

$64.69 9/1/10 $68.57 Transfer from Allie
$25.00 1/16/11 $93.57 Lasagna Dinner
$10.00 3/1/11 $103.57 Donation
$34.08 2/14/11 $137.65 Valentine's Banquet
$34.43 3/5/11 $172.08 SWFGM



Youth Fundraiser Account - Thomas Schulte

Credit Debit Date Balance Explanation
9/1/10 $0.00 Balance from Previous Year

$25.00 1/16/11 $25.00 Lasagna Dinner
$24.91 3/5/11 $49.91 SWFGM



Youth Fundraiser Account - Trace Schulte

Credit Debit Date Balance Expalanation
9/1/10 $90.70 Balance from previous year

$25.00 1/16/11 $115.70 Lasagna Dinner
$22.72 2/14/11 $138.42 Valentine's Banquet
$44.68 3/5/11 $183.10 SWFGM



Youth Fundraiser Account - Tyler Schulte

Credit Debit Date Balance Expalanation
9/1/10 $0.00 Balance from previous year

$50.00 11/1/10 $50.00 Yard work
$25.00 1/16/11 $75.00 Lasagna Dinner
$22.72 2/14/11 $97.72 Valentine's Banquet
$44.68 3/5/11 $142.40 SWFGM
$100.00 3/12/11 $242.40 Pancake Breakfast



Youth Fundraiser Account - Austin Smith

Credit Debit Date Balance Explanation
9/1/10 $0.00 Balance from previous year

$25.00 1/16/11 $25.00 Lasagna Dinner
$34.08 2/14/11 $59.08 Valentine's Banquet
$46.59 3/5/11 $105.67 SWFGM
$123.65 3/12/11 $229.32 Pancake Breakfast
$149.38 3/19/11 $378.70 Garage Sale



Youth Fundraiser Account - Anthony Sukto

Credit Debit Date Balance Expalanation
9/1/10 $0.00 Balance from previous year

$25.00 1/16/11 $25.00 Lasagna Dinner
$33.65 3/12/11 $58.65 Pancake Breakfast



Youth Fundraiser Account - Charelle Thomas

Credit Debit Date Balance Explanation
9/1/10 $31.93 Balance from previous year

$25.00 1/16/11 $56.93 Lasagna Dinner
$50.00 3/1/11 $106.93 Camp Deposit
$17.04 2/14/11 $123.97 Valentine's Banquet
$56.99 3/5/11 $180.96 SWFGM
$98.65 3/12/11 $279.61 Pancake Breakfast
$130.74 3/19/11 $410.35 Garage Sale



Youth Fundraiser Account - Liam Walsh

Credit Debit Date Balance Explanation
9/1/10 $76.13 Balance from previous year

$25.00 1/16/11 $101.13 Lasagna Dinner



Youth Fundraiser Account - Meghan Zischke

Credit Debit Date Balance Explanation
9/1/10 $15.53 Balance from previous year

$25.00 1/16/11 $40.53 Lasagna Dinner
$22.72 2/14/11 $63.25 Valentine's Banquet
$58.60 3/5/11 $121.85 SWFGM
$113.65 3/12/11 $235.50 Pancake Breakfast
$139.92 3/19/11 $375.42 Garage Sale



Lasagna Dinner 2011

*All youth received a $25 credit to their account from the Lasagna Dinner



Valentine's Banquet 2011
Name Hours Pay
Austin 6 $34.08
Eric 4 $22.72
Tyler 4 $22.72
Trace 4 $22.72
Sam 3 $17.04
Meghan 4 $22.72
Karrin 1.5 $8.52
Kai 3 $17.04
Kyle 1.5 $8.52
Darian 1.5 $8.52
Hannah 3 $17.04
Hollie 6 $34.08
Jacob 6 $34.08
Alanna 3 $17.04
Charelle 3 $17.04

53.5 $5.68
total hrs $ per hour



SWFGM 2010
Name 3/19 In 3/19 Out Total hrs Pay
Meghan 11:00 AM 5:40 PM 6.67 $58.60
Hannah 11:00 AM 12:20 PM 4.33 $38.09 * clocked back in from 2:40-5:40
Samantha 11:11 AM 5:40 PM 6.48 $56.99
Charelle 11:11 AM 5:40 PM 6.48 $56.99
Austin 11:27 AM 4:45 PM 5.30 $46.59
Eric 11:40 AM 4:45 PM 5.08 $44.68
Trace 11:40 AM 4:45 PM 5.08 $44.68
Alanna 11:40 AM 5:40 PM 6.00 $52.74
Tyler 11:40 AM 4:45 PM 5.08 $44.68
Jacob 11:30 AM 3:25 PM 3.92 $34.43
Hollie 12:00 PM 5:40 PM 5.67 $49.81
Darian 1:50 PM 4:15 PM 2.42 $21.24
Thomas 2:50 PM 5:40 PM 2.83 $24.91

65.35 $8.79
total hrs $ per hour





Pancake Breakfast 2011
Name $ in tickets $ in servingTotal earned
Tyler $100.00 $100.00
Hannah $50.00 $33.65 $83.65
Sam $25.00 $33.65 $58.65
Charelle $65.00 $33.65 $98.65
Austin $90.00 $33.65 $123.65
Meghan $80.00 $33.65 $113.65
Hollie $42.00 $42.00
Eric $55.00 $33.65 $88.65
Kai $33.65 $33.65
Anthony $33.65 $33.65

$507.00 $269.20
total (tickets) total (tips & donations)



Garage Sale 2011 (March 18-19)
Name 3/18 In 3/18 Out 3/19 In 3/19 Out Total hrs Pay
Austin 4:58 PM 8:10 PM 8:00 AM 1:45 PM 8.95 $149.38
Eric 6:10 PM 8:10 PM 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 8.00 $133.52
Meghan 6:10 PM 8:10 PM 7:37 AM 2:00 PM 8.38 $139.92
Kai 6:45 PM 8:10 PM 7:50 AM 1:45 PM 7.33 $122.39
Samantha 6:25 PM 8:10 PM 7:45 AM 2:00 PM 8.00 $133.52
Charelle 6:45 PM 8:10 PM 7:35 AM 2:00 PM 7.83 $130.74
Hannah 6:45 PM 8:10 PM 7:50 AM 1:45 PM 7.33 $122.39
Jacob 7:10 PM 8:10 PM 0 0 1.00 $16.69

$ total hours $ per hour
932.12$  56.83 $16.40


